
 

 

 

Our Inland Delivery Team in Region North Europe is ready to assist you 
 

 

Dear Customer, 

Here's an update about our Inland Delivery Teams (IDT) in Region North Europe. 

Your inland transport across countries in Region North Europe just got better. Thinking 

about your cargo planning and to ensure that your queries are addressed efficiently, we've 

done a few adjustments that we'd like to share with you. 

• Location: Our inland transport services are managed based on the start or end 

point of the transport, rather than your location. This means that if your transport 

starts or ends in a country different from yours, your shipment may be handled by 

a different office, and not necessarily your local one. 

• Cross-country shipments: With the above in mind, if you reach out to us about an 

inland-related topic for a cross-country shipment, your request will be handed over 

to the handling office who will reply to you directly. 

• Faster response times: with dedicated contact mails and numbers for inland-

related topics, you can easily get in touch with our teams. For all other enquiries, 

please keep using your regular service contact. 

These updates will be available to you from November 1, 2024. We are looking forward to 

hearing from you, and that's why we've included the following contact list: 
 

 

 

 

Country 

 

E-Mail 

 

Phone 

 

Austria 

 

austria@service.hlag.com 

 

+43 72 0380 152   #7 

 

Belgium 

 

belgium@service.hlag.com 

 

+32 2 620 0905 #7 

 

Czech Republic czechrepublic@service.hlag.com +420 2 252961 11 #7 

 

https://campaigns.hapag-lloyd.com/NzkzLVhMSi0zMDUAAAGWcnV1U2X_O0ZJficn5aYian7TRo0mNB1bGtrItsgsVXQodKPHgr_jdQ-ygTHj9YIzFf7ywdk=
https://campaigns.hapag-lloyd.com/NzkzLVhMSi0zMDUAAAGWcnV1UmEgkBaru5tokyNMjtSfuwMbxwvC3-foSCGwbo81rwgVUOy17q_uo99mPq8uqtHlD6g=
https://campaigns.hapag-lloyd.com/NzkzLVhMSi0zMDUAAAGWcnV1UdZX0TxOpzsfQk0JwCiLMjYkc0ODsk7D5VE1ELViP1PzmqTgEnj0cvC1sn6QyDrndPU=
https://pages.hapag-lloyd.com/index.php/email/emailWebview?email=NzkzLVhMSi0zMDUAAAGWcnVc6mzUiaTM8mbR-7si71_junKTB8T32I8iFprLkRaQHdeZO4GyodKJTjk_LinYwq_zg6BHPy19JoYVZ8qeZDEbgDGq6aF_iQ
https://campaigns.hapag-lloyd.com/dc/x_BoTrCE9s6j4seZBMQU3fpXWP_qAGFoZxPpqRyj0w7Sca3dNyU3QS8PtVb9h961g8WtgBUj0RYvvG0BiWLWoklZ5LPGKBRWzqAVS4JytEF2TSL2zXwmXo2Huf7bNyZMDdZU61WZ7Bk2uvO8X5bGHlt292InO253QlUbvT7MUKQ=/NzkzLVhMSi0zMDUAAAGWcnV1VJLHVgrtgKk_jlScqRU94XtCOk4TkAU0LicHIjq_mMZNKOgcJQMPGLQhtD1d2ilNjYI=


   

Denmark 

 

denmark@service.hlag.com 

 

+45 35158606 #7 

 

Estonia 

 

estonia@service.hlag.com 

 

+372 6601939 #7 

 

Finland 

 

finland@service.hlag.com 

 

+358 981710600 #7 

 

France 

 

france@service.hlag.com 

 

+33 805987919 #7 

 

Germany 

 

germany@service.hlag.com 

 

+49 40 3497 8077 #7 

 

Great Britain 

 

greatbritain@service.hlag.com 

 

+44 20 8507 4000 #7 

 

Hungary 

 

hungary@service.hlag.com 

 

+36 19997299 #7 

 

Ireland, Republic of 

 

republicofireland@service.hlag.com 

 

+353 01 533 9998 # 7 

 

Latvia 

 

latvia@service.hlag.com 

 

+48 583427642 #7 

 

Lithuania 

 

lithuania@service.hlag.com 

 

+48 583427643 #7 

 

Luxembourg 

 

belgium@service.hlag.com 

 

+32 2 620 0905 #7 

 

Netherlands 

 

netherlands@service.hlag.com 

 

+31 20 7219928 #7 

 

Poland 

 

poland@service.hlag.com 

 

+48 585544503 #7 

 

Slovakia 

 

slovakia@service.hlag.com 

 

+420 2 252961 11 #7 

 

Sweden 

 

sweden@service.hlag.com 

 

+46 317540799 #7 

 

https://campaigns.hapag-lloyd.com/NzkzLVhMSi0zMDUAAAGWcnV1U_D2Z6NOoAzuJh27sG7AsdSfUTtoKiMBIDcOzsnZ3IBo5gmupEeciKSLUD3Pz9f0KfU=
https://campaigns.hapag-lloyd.com/NzkzLVhMSi0zMDUAAAGWcnV1U-5zeCkI9ZyFbBntEozXxrmNfSpZJzE_nTNp-clNHE6u2FcmQWIy4_G285SmlXlVEjY=
https://campaigns.hapag-lloyd.com/NzkzLVhMSi0zMDUAAAGWcnV1UijfKLSLIhmEqCfvgg7JmnDw0zlwUv4lCootJ7LDJWtMP2xJTLS5CL82KYtgPLBJJtk=
https://campaigns.hapag-lloyd.com/NzkzLVhMSi0zMDUAAAGWcnV1UbvQznYU64SNMtVtKLY2Nz_54Cy4XzsgOTMxLVLFZDtEebadWZEi7_9U6wPpwGO6enk=
https://campaigns.hapag-lloyd.com/NzkzLVhMSi0zMDUAAAGWcnV1UgsQZNRnDDB60j_6Jc_6u0_ox91NrnPun_zgQas_SdCg5b5TXy7RmIuBKeTBlEHc4S0=
https://campaigns.hapag-lloyd.com/NzkzLVhMSi0zMDUAAAGWcnV1UbuESXKwq-bfzEkk1JALOApYqAIUjFhhL9u9N6lP4qJP12HXBkoEHVNLlaNHiMsVLgM=
https://campaigns.hapag-lloyd.com/NzkzLVhMSi0zMDUAAAGWcnV1Uw76u3cmjRN1QlFwCqc4cHUP_YroEzO2Ooskmfz7HhgTi0Oc_-S_Mb_x_En7S1gYqPI=
https://campaigns.hapag-lloyd.com/NzkzLVhMSi0zMDUAAAGWcnV1VB5RheT_xcZ8yhSjnEEHmRUdFBis2bd9Hz3wp-Qdkit1bX0DSp2-P9SEvHNd5Krf_Yk=
https://campaigns.hapag-lloyd.com/NzkzLVhMSi0zMDUAAAGWcnV1Unt5GRbK0XlkZlIN7TZaEXRCXjuJRNmwECvfiDiYxUy4Rnx_r7VJTg20po2ZF6eSDGI=
https://campaigns.hapag-lloyd.com/NzkzLVhMSi0zMDUAAAGWcnV1UuxN2UWJSwRNoewvh6UWdvgdDGaKyxlr_fNdGwDOa3HfkpWn4WF7tvu72DPTEW-qfU0=
https://campaigns.hapag-lloyd.com/NzkzLVhMSi0zMDUAAAGWcnV1UmEgkBaru5tokyNMjtSfuwMbxwvC3-foSCGwbo81rwgVUOy17q_uo99mPq8uqtHlD6g=
https://campaigns.hapag-lloyd.com/NzkzLVhMSi0zMDUAAAGWcnV1U-eXM9h0ydzaSsYpLzwDcd0FsUPAukuHPamILoxGSBU4zSRtUwM719MouZC5PB9jk6I=
https://campaigns.hapag-lloyd.com/NzkzLVhMSi0zMDUAAAGWcnV1U9cZbyPwVPqFCsaz-tm_9EKV5jB_k5pBsa-MN-J6MZ9eTIkhyr3vJ9RwfUm_PIG-pvI=
https://campaigns.hapag-lloyd.com/NzkzLVhMSi0zMDUAAAGWcnV1VOG91s946Pa9_d03CL0N9sIDsEKQ53jnjozqeBe8cZdJndhx43zCAswnMTw9OxhUkuI=
https://campaigns.hapag-lloyd.com/NzkzLVhMSi0zMDUAAAGWcnV1UeAOx8hpD82PfzXmnznKo_HUqd61SuOaXA0MvQoW0JM7HomlQAL1kFuHx8ZPRVKUTu4=


Switzerland 

 

switzerland@service.hlag.com 

 

+41 61 54 78 133 #7 

 
  

 

 

Just for your reference, the countries covered under Region North Europe are: Great 

Britain, Ireland, Belgium, Luxembourg, Netherlands, France, Germany, Austria, Switzerland, 

Czech Republic, Hungary, Slovakia, Estonia, Lithuania, Latvia, Denmark, Finland, Poland, 

Sweden. 

Best regards, 
 

 

 

 
 

Maria-Fernanda 

from our Customer Communications Team 
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